
VARIABLE SPEED 
TAKE OUT CARTRIDGE

IS MACHINE
EQUIPMENT

-   Reduced finish defects and improved container handling due to automatic 
    dampening via mechanical cams
-   SOFT TOUCH with closing speed significantly reduced towards the end of the stroke
-   Less rejects and longer life of Take Out inserts
-   Fully compatible with industry standard Tongs Heads

constant closing 9°
cushionning closing 6°

BENEFITS

constant closing 15°

RONDOT TYPE

EXISTING TYPE



GRT

FRANCE

Paco Espinar
Phone: + 34 (0) 955 86 77 76
Fax:      + 34 (0) 955 86 77 76
Mobile: + 34 679 41 10 39
E-Mail: paco.espinar@crisa-vidrio.com

Alessandro Morata
Phone: + 39 (010) 374 2161
Fax:      + 39 (010) 374 0189
Mobile: + 39 (340) 006 5810
E-Mail: alessandro.morata@glamoro.it

Mark JOHNSTON
Andy STEVENSON
Phone: + 44 (0)12 46 266 000
Fax:      + 44 (0)12 46 269 269
E-Mail: sales@graphoidal.com

Alexander RADDON
Roger Port
Andrzej HOLOWNIA
Phone: + 49 (0)30 7809 7720
Fax:      + 49 (0)30 7809 7715
E-Mail: info@gr2.com

Asawin Wannopat
Phone: + 66 (0) 2559 3720
Mobile: + 66 (0) 81-9331190
E-Mail: asawin.wannopat@grt.co.th

Stéphane ROSSIGNOL
Mickaël MEYRONNEINC
Phone: + 33 (0)4 72 52 08 60
Fax:      + 33 (0)4 78 47 48 66
E-Mail: sales@rondot-sa.com

Joe Keaney
Eric Blum
Phone: +1 201 434 3600 
Fax :     +1 201 434 1967
E-Mail: joe.keaney@specialtyrondot.com
E-Mail: eric.blum@specialtyrondot.com

Local Distributor

Germany

Italy

Spain

thaIland

UK

usa

Alain BOURY
International Sales Manager

Mobile: + 33 (0)6  71 84 31 08 - E-Mail: alain.boury@rondot-sa.com

GREeCE Lucjan GNOTH
Phone:  + 30 213 0253 654
Mobile: + 30 694 6237 522
E-Mail: lucjan.gnoth@rondot-sa.com

www.groupe-rondot.com
Lyon - FRANCE / Tel + 33 (0)4 72 52 08 60 - Fax + 33 (0)4 78 47 48 66

RUSSIA Andrew GRISHIN
Phone:  + 7 (495) 645 5936
Fax:       + 7 (495) 645 5937
Mobile:  + 7 (917) 565 3114
E-Mail: andrew.grishin@rondot-sa.com


